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Description 
AEI  

Part No. 

UL Volts  

V 

Amps  

A 

Wire Size 

AWG 

Width  

mm 

      

Block 305140 600 44 26 … 8 8.0 

End 

Bracket 
 

495040    8.0 

End 

Plate 
 

445150    1.5 

 Part No. Poles    

Cross Connection 

 

475142 
475143 
475144 
475149 

2 
3 
4 

10 
 

 

  

 
 


